
Miracu PDO Threads Credit
RJ Clinical Institute Silver Membership
Access for 1

4-Hrs. Standard & Advanced Bootcamp
For 1 Medical Professional

Miracu Training Threads
Digital Marketing Materials
Standing Banner
X Countertop Banner
Brochures

Group All-inclusive Training at One Of Our Partnered Clinic Locations
Comprehensive Course PowerPoints and Video Modules Detailing Theory, Guidelines & Didactics
Overview of Lecture/Didactic w/Q&A
Hands-on Practice [*Select up to 3 Treatments]
Certification of Completion

RJ Clinical Institute Training invites you to book a 4-hours MIRACU PDO Threads Bootcamp - Group Training
Session with one of our featured master trainers. During the Bootcamps, you will learn about a new, highly
profitable, non-surgical techniques that create dramatic results for your aesthetic patients, and will allow you to
command higher premiums. This group training course will equip you with the knowledge and hands-on practice
you need to integrate MIRACU PDO Threads into your practice right away. Learn more at www.MiracuUSA.com

HIGHLIGHTS

Opening Order Package
Price

$2,500 #00P1

$1,250
$480

$2,500

$2,000
$150

$6,380Total Value:

Receive: Value

(1) Receive Miracu PDO Thread Credit through DBM Corporation Inc. Full Credit must be used by the end of the training day with an opening order.
(2) Receive Silver Membership through RJ CLINICAL INSTITUTE (www.rjclinicalinstitutetraining.com).
(3) Receive Standard & Advanced Bootcamp through RJ CLINICAL INSTITUTE (www.rjclinicalinstitutetraining.com).
(4) Threads are used during the bootcamp training. DBM Corporation provides up to $2,000 value of Miracu PDO Threads. 

www.MiracuUSA.com

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

BOOK TODAY



BOOTCAMP - GROUP TRAINING SESSION REGISTRATION 

GROUP TRAINING SESSION INFORMATION: *Valid for RN, PA, NP & MD

4 Hours of Hands-on Practice and Observation of Peers Hands-on Practice {Select up to 3 treatments]

Perioral Rhytids "Lip Lines"

Perioral Fine Lines "Crows Feet"

Tear Trough

Nasolabial Folds

Abdomen Lift (Coming Soon)

Knee Lift (Coming Soon)

Forehead Lines

Cheek Lift

Decollete Lines

Glabellar Lines

Vermillion Border "Lip Contour"

Midface & Jawline Lift

Brow Lift

Marionette Lines

Neck Lift & Tighten

V Line "Jawline Contour"

Inner Thigh (Coming Soon)

Posterior Thigh (Coming Soon)

Arm Lift "Batwing" (Coming Soon)

Who should be contacted to schedule training? 

First, Middle, Last Name, Credentials Phone Email

TRAINEE INFORMATION:

First, Middle, Last Name, Credentials Phone Email

Existing thread user:

Nova Threads Silhoutte Euro Threads Mint other Outside USA:

New thread users

SELECTED TRAINING:
(Dates cannot be guaranteed. Scheduling Dept will do their best to accommodate preferred dates with our partnered 
training facilities.) 

Training Location (State) Primary Date (dd/mm/yyyy)
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